Lofgren, Nick
Lofgren, Nick
Lofgren, Nick
Redmond, James
Pankratz, Garrett
Lofgren, Nick
Pankratz, Garrett
Xu, Eric
Robinson, Thomas
Salinas, Andrew
Dutko, Justin
Ganalon, Shane
Robinson, Thomas
Redmond, James
Park, Steven
Robinson, Thomas
Xu, Eric

Hafeza, Ronny
Johnson, Tyler
Ganalon, Shane
Major, Brian
Kumarage, Dimitri
Pankratz, Garrett
Huang, Brian
Kliszewski, Jared
Majamaki, Nicholas
Guizar, Mike
Rodriguez, Mika
Suey, Michael
Kawabata, Garrett
Redmond, James
Catena, Jacob
Paine, David
Johnson, Tyler
Major, Brian
Matsumoto, Brandon
Quinn, Michael
Kumurage, Dimitri
Dimech, Connor
Majamaki, Nichklas
Joudi, Houssam
Kawashiri, Noah
Loughboro, Joe
Aubele, Jack
Archambault, Connor
Foster, Derek
Huang, Andy
Popken, Alex
Torii, David
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*
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11
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
11
10
12
11
10

11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
12

10:16
10:21
10:34
10:54
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:35
11:39
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:50
11:54
11:54
11:57
11:59
12:02
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:18

2013
2014
2013
2012
2011
2012
2010
2013
2013
2008
2013
2009
2014
2011
2009
2013
2013
2009
2011
2008
2011
2012
2009
2015
2014
2015
2010
2015
2009
2015
2010
2008
2014
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011
2014
2014
2014
2015
2010
2015
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009

*w/ECC

*w/ECC
*w/ECC

Coscia, Kimberly
Coscia, Kimberly
Coscia, Kimberly
De Biasio, Erica
Beaudoin, Taylor
Catena, Grace
Beaudoin, Nicole
Beaudoin, Nicole
De Biasio, Erica
Nesbit, Christie
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Wong, Kristen
Nesbit, Christie
Sieder, Ally

De Biasio, Erica
Takoaka, Deana
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Wong, Kristen
Masuda, Chloe
Moran, Erica
Heinemann, Haley
Zamora, Syndey
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Bullock, Natalie
Ofsanko, Caylin
Masuda, Chloe
Moran, Erica
Aaron, Sarah
Clegg, Anabelle
Zerga, Sarah
Singh, Harleen
Zerga, Sarah
Takashima, Kailee
Clegg, Anabelle
Moran, Erica
Bullock, Natalie
Kalmar, Kara
Sheu, Adriana
Johnson, Mandi
Major, Katharine
Aaron, Sarah
Mori, Kanon
Takaoka, Deana
Ishii, Kristen
Ofsanko, Caylin
Huang, Ashley
Ofsanko, Caylin
Couderc, Juliette
Berhe, Anne
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2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)

12
11
10
12

10

10
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
10
11

11
12
12
12

11
11
12

11
11

12
11
12

11
12
12

10
10
10
11

12

11:26
12:06
12:13
12:27
12:32
12:35
12:38
12:44
12:48
13:09
13:26
13:27
13:32
13:32
13:34
13:42
13:44
13:44
13:45
13:45
13:53
13:55
13:57
14:05
14:05
14:14
14:19
14:21
14:26
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:51
14:59
15:00
15:02

2014
2013
2012
2011
2012
2015
2012
2013
2010
2015
2013
2015
2014
2013
2009
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011
2013
2011
2015
2009
2011
2013
2009
2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2008
2008
2011
2011
2014
2013
2015
2013
2009
2009
2015
2010
2013
2015



Hastings, Chase
Johnson, Hayden
Wester, Josh
Masciotti, Anthony
Gietzen, Nicolas
Spencer, Jack
Seraydarian, Michael
Han, Jason
Matsumoto, Jay
Snowiss, David
Hafeza, Ronny
Matsumoto, Jay
Matsumoto, Brandon
Hanna, Justin
Ikemoto, Matt
Holmes, Matt

Xu, Eric

Paine, David
Foster, Derek
Huang, Andy
Ghaby, Anthony
Major, Brian
Quinn, Michael
Suey, Michael
Cohen, Sammy
Taylor, Robert
Masciotti, Anthony
Lim, Bryan
Johnson, Tyler
Salinas, Andrew
Guizar, Mike
Yanagi, Ryan
Kawashiri, Noah
Masciotti, Gio
Loften, Joe
Shepardson, Daniel
Huang, Brian

Lin, Reikan
Mihlar, Tariq
Wester, Josh
Sakata, Joseph
Bhatt, Sahil
Painter, Jeff

Paine, Jason

Kim, Roy
Robinson, Thomas

Acuesta, Joe

Archambault, Connor

Spencer, Jack

o
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11

11
11
12
11
12
10
10
12
11
11

10
12
12
12

12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
12

10
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
10

10
10
10
10
11

12:19
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:42
12:43
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:52
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:01
13:01
13:04
13:04

2008
2015
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2008
2011
2014
2008
2012
2008
2014
2008
2013
2014
2013
2011
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2014
2013
2013
2009
2007
2009
2014
2014
2014
2008
2008
2014
2007
2014
2013
2015
2015
2007
2014
2009
2012
2014
2009
2013

*w/ECC

*w/ECC

*w/ECC

Katsouridis, Athena
Berhe, Anne
Humpal, Emily
Katsouridis, Athena
Long, Britany
Johnson, Mandi
Nakamoto, Aubrey
Atamaniuk, Neely
Heinemann, Haley
Major, Katherine
Aaron, Sarah
Couderc, Juliette
Beigel, Linda
Nichols, Mandy
Eddowes, Danika
Roach, Megan
Kinney, Marielle
Evans, Danielle
Atamaniuk, Neely
Smith, Courtney
Takashima, Kailee
Almeida, Cali
Eddowes, Danika
Roach, Megan
Wenzel, Melissa
Wenzel, Melissa
Nakamoto, Hannah
Gibson, Alix
Nesbit, Christie
Santy, Eva
Takashima, Kailee
Kaneshiro-Rabut, Corie
Pirir, Paula
Richardson, Cara
Horton, Anna
Fleming, Natalia
Yoon, Jin

Han, Katherine
Carlson, Eliisa
Long, Brittany
Park, Christina
Cheung, Cindy
Berhe, Anne

Gin, Marissa
Hernandez, Kiana
Dadeh, Noor
Beigel, Linda
Ludena, Nicole

Oshiro, Hayley
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2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)

10
11

12

10
10
10
10
10
11
12

11
11
11
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
12

12

10

10
10
11
10

10
10
10

10
12

10
10
12
10

15:05
15:05
15:08
15:10
15:11
15:11
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:27
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:37
15:37
15:38
15:40
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:53
15:56
16:01
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:14
16:19
16:20
16:24
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:37
16:38

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2008
2008
2012
2011
2014
2008
2013
2010
2014
2015
2009
2009
2013
2010
2010
2011
2015
2008
2009
2014
2008
2012
2011
2009
2011
2012
2015
2011
2009
2013
2009
2010
2014
2009
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012
2007
2011
2009



Masciotti, Anthony
Loughboro, Joseph
Yamada, Shotaro
Radmilovich, Julian
Noguchi, Kenneth
Burton, Julian
Tirumala, Shreyas
Eddowes, Andres
Cohen, Sammy
Matsumoto, Jay
Tong, Alan
Kliszewski, Jared
Jiang, Matt
Masciotti, Gio
Quinn, Michael

DelSignore, Stephen
Seraydarian, Michael

Seraydarian, Michael

Ataka, Makoto
Smith, Steve

Seraydarian, Michael

Nonaka, Riku
George, Jesse
Nakamoto, Spencer
Nonaka, Riku
Orejana, Adrian
Jiang, Matt
Kawabata, Garrett
Akiyama, Ted
Wester, Josh
Alvarado, Danny
Bhatt, Sahil
Yanagi, Ryan
Holmes, Matt
Tong, Alan
Foster, Derek
Wester, Josh
Tirumala, Shreyas
Gietzen, Nicolas
Berhe, Lukas
Chan, Greg
Kamine, Ben
Davis, Jordan
Farmer, Colton
Shaw, Michael
Almorelli, Nico
Heisey, Nathan
Nakamoto, Spencer
Holmes, Matt
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10
10
11
12
10
10
11
12

10

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
10
12

12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12

10
10
11
12

10
12
12

12
10
11

13:05
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:20
13:21
13:21
13:22
13:22
13:22
13:26
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:28
13:30
13:30
13:32
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:36
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:40
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:47

2012
2009
2014
2009
2015
2010
2011
2012
2009
2010
2008
2013
2011
2015
2007
2015
2014
2013
2014
2007
2013
2014
2015
2012
2013
2015
2013
2014
2012
2014
2008
2014
2013
2013
2007
2009
2012
2012
2013
2015
2015
2008
2007
2011
2015
2010
2008
2010
2012

*w/ECC

*w/ECC

*w/ECC

Tang, Rebecca
Aguilo, Amanda
Ludena, Nicole
Romo, Ana
Powers, Desiree
Algenio, Crystal
MacLean, Micaela
Ludena, Nicole
Garcia, Malaree
Almeida, Cali
Luu, Tracy
Hayward, Layne
Lee, Nicole
Williams, Natasha
Miura, Elizabeth
Horton, Grace
Gin, Marissa
Eusquiano, Jazlyn
Jang, Margaret
Lee, Natasha
Huang, Ashley
Zerga, Sarah
Nicles, Anna
Ludena, Nicole
Pirir, Lucia
Oshiro, Hayley
Khair, Kristen
Hanna, Ashley
Kidman, Shelby

Schonack, Catherine

Gin, Marissa
Stokes, Megan
Schonack, Deborah
Bloss, Sarah
Priest, Kailey
Gin, Marissa
Nakano, Maya
Aaron, Erica
Gibson, Alix
Horton, Anna
Lee, Trisha
Hanson, Olivia
Aaron, Erica
Han, Katherine
Johnson, Mandi
Lee, Nicole
Lenhard, Allison
Sasaki, Karin

Kantrowitz, Sarah

g 0o 0o 02 02 09 09 O 02 O 09 O O3 O 09 O O O O O O O O O O O O O Q@9 O O O O OO O O3 O O O O O O O O O O @09 O OQ

2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)

12
10
10

10
12
11
11

16:47
16:49
16:52
16:55
16:59
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:14
17:15
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:38
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:50
17:54
17:58
18:02
18:05
18:07
18:07
18:08
18:10
18:10
18:16
18:21
18:21
18:24
18:28
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:46
18:54
18:55
18:55
19:12
19:19
19:20
19:23

2010
2014
2009
2015
2015
2009
2012
2010
2015
2009
2008
2015
2007
2012
2007
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2014
2010
2011
2008
2011
2008
2013
2015
2012
2015
2011
2007
2015
2008
2011
2012
2014
2015
2007
2010
2011
2014
2014
2008
2010
2008
2013
2013
2010



Kwon, Doohee
Seok, Jeremiah
Chung, Jacob
Reinhardt, Randy
Van Haren, Austin
Hanna, Justin
Tanimoto, Zach
Lawlor, Will

Cao, Kevin
Yamada, Hiro
Torii, David
Kurek, Quinn
Shepardson, Daniel
Popken, Alex
Taylor, Ryan
Chang, Allen
Sakado, Micah
Ma, Frank
Sakado, Micah
McEnroe, Nick
Loften-Flores, Joseph
Chung, Bryan
Eddowes, Andres
Sakado, Micah
Ogata, Kyle

Cao, Kevin

Kim, Nathan
Reinhardt, Randy
Takagi, Hayato
Wojcik, Damien
Han, Jason
Tanimoto, Zach
Park, Seung Min
Dimech, Connor
Fredriksz, Cooper
Nozaki, Aaron
Yi, Joseph

Kwon, Doohee
Morimoto, Justin
Kato, Quinn
Kakehashi, Austin
Akiyama, Ted
Kamine, Ben
Acuesta, Joe
Painter, Jeff
Chung, Jacob
Tanaka, Kenta
Oshimo, Grant
Aubele, Jack

¥ o o o o o o o o
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10
12

11
10
12
12
10

11
10

10
11
12
12
12
11

10
10
11
10
10
11
10
12

10

10

10
10
10

11

12

11

11

12

13:48
13:48
13:48
13:48
13:49
13:49
13:49
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:51
13:56
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:59
13:59
13:59
13:59
14:00
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:05
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:14
14:14
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:29
14:29

2008
2013
2012
2011
2008
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2007
2015
2007
2009
2015
2012
2014
2008
2015
2013
2007
2008
2011
2013
2015
2012
2013
2010
2007
2007
2007
2012
2008
2013
2012
2009
2012
2009
2015
2015
2009
2013
2009
2013
2008
2011
2008
2009
2014

*w/ECC

Ramage, Molly g 10
Thorton, Caroline g 10
Duan, Casey g 9
Panganiban, Anna g 10
Chung, Eunice g 9
Webber, Ava g 9
Lee, Christeen g 9
Ramage, Katy g 9
Pereira, Fiona g 9
Kidman, Nicole g 10
Aaron, Sarah g 9
Gahan, Amie g 10
Ludena, Merie g 12
Valdez, Capri g
Pirir, Paula g
Pirir, Lucia g 10
Hsiao, Angela g 10
Kakehashi, Elise g
Walsh, Alison g
Mukhadzhir, Anna g 10
Cao, Vivian g 10
Allan, Emily g 9
Hanna, Ashley g 11
Parkinson, Katie g
Nicles, Anna g
Kantrowitz, Sarah g
Cheng, Jessica g 10
Bloss, Sarah g 12
Davis, Lauren g 11
Heisey, Rebecca g 9
Louvet, Seanne g 9
Panganiban, Anna g 9
Kareshiro-Rabut, Corie Ann g 9
Hernandez, Paige g 9
Lee, Erica g 9
Dean, Claire g 9
Kianrokh, Setareh g 9
Yoon, Joan g 9
The Coaches....

Coach Tokuda * A
Coach Tokuda * A
Coach Tokuda * A
Coach Tokuda * A
Coach Tokuda * A

2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)

19:30
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:35
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:54
19:56
19:57
20:03
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:20
20:24
20:24
20:25
20:25
20:31
20:32
20:40
20:45
21:18
21:25
21:45
21:56
22:51
22:53
25:01
25:01
25:53

10:02
10:15
10:21
10:24
10:24

2007
2007
2015
2015
2012
2014
2014
2007
2013
2007
2010
2008
2008
2013
2011
2010
2013
2011
2012
2015
2015
2010
2014
2009
2010
2009
2015
2009
2009
2008
2008
2014
2010
2014
2013
2013
2013
2008

2000
2001
2005
2004
2007



Jung, Tim
Konishi, Shota
Lin, Fergus
Gasparotto, Brian
Van Haren, Austin
Quicho, Michael
Ma, Frank
Ataka, Makoto
Snowiss, Jeff
Yoshimori, Ryosuke
Baldauf, Alex
Snowiss, David
Johnson, Tyler
Popken, Alex

Yu, Daniel
Spencer, Jack
Rall, Chase

Han, Jisoo
Annand, Jeremy
Bonillas, Michael
Kelly, Justin
Wakimoto, Troy
Harman, Declan
Jiang, Leon

Park, Ryan

Kato, Sean
Gietzen, Nicolas
Lee, Aaron

Del Signore, Stephen
Rizvi, Kashif
Rentz, Gary

Kuo, Kevin

Kim, Roy
Annand, Jeremy
Lynch, Tim
Chin, Benjamin
Huang, Andy
Holmes, Matt
Snowiss, Jeff
Kakehashi, Austin
Solorio, Auturo
Gietzen, Nicolas
Yamaguchi, Sean
Lim, Bryan
Ashley, David
Nahabedian, Alex
Chang, Allen
Yamada, Hiro

Le, Cuong
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11
10
12
10
10
11

11
10
10

12

11
10
11
10

10

11

10

10

11

11

10

11
12

10
10
10
11
10

12

12

14:30
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:42
14:44
14:44
14:46
14:46
14:48
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:52
14:54
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:04
15:06
15:06
15:07
15:07
15:11
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:24

2012
2014
2013
2008
2009
2014
2007
2013
2009
2015
2012
2011
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2007
2009
2012
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2012
2011
2015
2014
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2014
2012
2012
2011
2007
2010
2014
2012
2010

Coach Tokuda
Coach Tokuda
Coach Rick
Coach Tokuda
Coach Rick
Coach Rick
Coach Rick
Coach Rick
Coach Tokuda

¥ o o o

2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)

P A e e

10:29
10:42
10:47
10:50
10:54
10:57
11:07
11:25
11:34

2002
1996
2013
2008
2015
2013
2011
2012
2013



Albert, Nick 10 15:24 2013

Baldauf, Alex 15:25 2011
Loughboro, Joe 15:27 2008
Rodriguez, Eric 10 15:27 2008
Sakado, Micah 15:30 2012
Xu, Edward 15:35 2013
Kamine, Ben 15:37 2007
Bhatt, Sahil 10 15:37 2013
Park, Seong-Min 15:38 2007
Brubacher, Nathan 15:38 2009

10 15:39 2009
11 15:41 2015
10 15:44 2014
9 1545 2012

Rentz, Gary
Avila, Jacob
Johnson, Kevin
Baldauf, Mike

Quan, Jason 10 15:46 2007
Rivzi, Kashif 10 15:46 2007
Lin, Kenneth 9 1548 2013

Guevara, Matt 10 15:48 2007

Kato, Sean 9 15:50 2011
Sun, Kevin 11 15:52 2008
O'Brien, Michael 10 15:58 2007
Lin, Fergus 16:00 2012
Burton, Julian 16:03 2009
Afaq, Waleed 12 16:09 2011
Tanimoto, Zach 16:10 2011
Quicho, Michael 16:14 2013
Lee, Tony 10 1e6:14 2007
Huang, Andrew 16:15 2011
Mather, Jake 16:15 2014
Yoshimori, Ryosuke 16:15 2014
Hanson, Jon 11 16:16 2013
Chang, Allen 9 16:19 2011
Aziz, Imad 10 16:19 2014
Akiyama, Jonathan 16:21 2013
Avila, Jacob 16:27 2013
Foster, Derek 16:28 2008

11 16:29 2012
11 16:30 2010

Cohen, Ethan
Nassour, Chris

Smith, Cody 9 16:31 2008
Moss, Joe 10 16:31 2009
Rall, Chase 10 16:31 2010

12 16:33 2009
9 16:35 2008
11 16:38 2012
10 16:39 2012
9 1641 2013
10 16:41 2014
9 16:42 2013
10 16:43 2013

Mounce, Kyle

Nozaki, Aaron
McEnroe, Nick

Nonaka, Lui

Harman, Declan
Kaneshiro-Rabut, Keanu

Matsumoto, Ryoya
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Ingersall, Sawyer

2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)



9 1645 2009
11 16:48 2010

Nakamoto, Spencer

Nozaki, Aaron

Suey, Matt 12 16:59 2007
Li, John 11 17:00 2010
Takeuchi, Michael 11 17:02 2009
Wu, Matt 11 17:04 2010

11 17:04 2012
10 17:05 2009
10 17:05 2011
11 17:05 2012
10 17:09 2013
10 17:10 2012

Choi, Joseph
Nassour, Chris
Martin, Myles
Delgado, Elih
Okamoto, Evan

Kwon, Derek

Montoya, Nick 17:11 2013
Lee, David 17:15 2015
Jo, Charlie 17:16 2012
D'Jamily, Adam 11 17:19 2013
Najjar, George 17:20 2007
Donahue, Sam 17:20 2013
Noguchi, Kenneth 10 17:20 2013
Kim, Paul 17:22 2012
Ewing, Mitchell 17:27 2008
Kwon, Derek 17:27 2010

10 17:27 2007
10 17:27 2010
10 17:28 2007
10 17:38 2008
12 17:42 2010
9 1743 2007
11 17:43 2015

Kim, Eric
Carlson, Niklas
Rivera, Jonathan
Erickson, Lane
Watkins, Brandon
Park, Elliot

Hirasawa, Joe

Hanhart, JB 9 1745 2013
Cao, Kevin 10 17:47 2011
Gietzen, Nicolas 17:48 2010
Rahman, Yunus 17:48 2012

10 17:52 2008
10 17:52 2009
10 17:55 2011
11 17:56 2009
11 17:56 2015
10 18:01 2014
10 18:08 2013
9 18:10 2014
10 18:10 2014
10 18:11 2014
11 18:12 2014

Radmilovich, Julian
Reinhardt, Randy
Choi, Joseph
Teruya, Jonathan
Jeon, Yohan
Sakata, Joseph
Guiterrez, Anthony
Valliere, Samuel
Montaya, Nick
Donahue, Sam

Noguchi, Kenneth

Lee, Daniel 10 18:18 2008
Scarpignato, Reece 18:19 2013
Hoffman, Brett 18:20 2008

11 18:34 2008
9 1835 2010

Mounce, Kyle
Akiyama, Ted
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2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)



11 18:35 2010
10 18:36 2010

Rossenblum, Nick

Carlson, Oliver

Sato, Tyler 10 18:44 2010
Buhl, Andrew 18:50 2008
Nonaka, Lui 18:53 2011
Erickson, Lane 19:07 2007
Lee, Daniel 19:09 2007

10 19:09 2009
10 19:10 2007

Hoffman, Brett

Huang, Jasper

Carmondy, Eric 9 19:11 2010
Lee, Jason 9 19:13 2014
Kang, Kevin 9 19:17 2012
Tingey, Kevin 9 19:22 2014
Reinhardt, Randy 9 19:23 2008
Rossenblum, Nick 10 19:26 2009
D'Jamily, Adam 19:32 2012
De Los Angeles, Derek 19:33 2008
Lee, Eric 19:41 2014
Okamoto, Evan 19:42 2012
Sheppard, Harrison 10 19:45 2015
Teruya, Jonathan 19:49 2007
Chung, Edward 19:50 2015
Gutierrez, Anthony 19:56 2012
Farmer, Colton 10 20:05 2009
Noguchi, Kenneth 20:09 2012
Ingersoll, Sawyer 20:17 2012
Stancliff, Michael 20:23 2008

10 20:28 2014
9 20:53 2012
11 21:10 2008
9 24:30 2015

Sakamoto, Evan
Cotton, Trevor
Huang, Jasper
Mihlar, Khalid
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2.0 miles Summer Time Trial (PV Course)
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